

City of Albuquerque

City of Albuquerque Government Center One Civic Plaza Albuquerque, NM 87102

Legislation Details

File #: R-19-149

Type: Resolution Status: Enacted

File created: 5/6/2019 In control: City Council

Final action: 5/20/2019

Title: Approving And Adopting The 2019 Action Plan And Program Investment Summary For The

Expenditure Of Community Development Block (CDBG) Grant, Home Investment Partnerships Program (HOME) And Emergency Solutions Grant (ESG) Funds; Providing An Appropriation To The Department Of Family And Community Services For 2019 U.S. Department Of Housing And Urban

Development (HUD) Entitlement Funds (Peña, by request)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-149, 2. R-149Enacted

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/24/2019	2	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
5/24/2019	2	City Clerk	Published	
5/23/2019	1	City Council	Sent to Mayor for Signature	
5/20/2019	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
5/6/2019	1	President	Referred	
5/6/2019	1	City Council	Introduced and Referred	